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RUSH Sportsman Modifieds
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Driver

Brandon Ritchey
Kyle Martell

Kole Holden
Brian Schaffer
Chas Wolbert
Chelsie Kriegisch
Nicholas Ritchey
Joshua Deems
Jeremy Weaver
Tiffany Williams
Steven Slater
Jerry Schaffer
Michael Sparks
Calvin Clay
Jessica Kriegisch
Justin Shea
Rocky Kugel
William Schaffer
Amelia Clay
Preston Cope
Michael Kristyak
Blaze Myers
Jessica Shea
Jonathan Myers
Joshua Seippel
Jordan Ehrenberg
Jacob Jordan
Larry Kugel
Jeremy Zufall
Adam Hilton
Randall Kriegisch
Chad Wimer
Donald Blaney
Gregory Martin
Anthony Gillespie

Sharon Speedway
Current Point standings as of December 31, 2016

Car# Points
17 402.0
394.0

391.0

41 375.0
C3 362.0
10 330.0
77N,14 310.0
9D 302.0
35W 301.0
58 296.0
35 269.0
14,77N 244.0
3G 242.0
21 239.0
63 234.0
14S 222.0
6,83 204.0
4 177.0
12 172.0
24P 155.0
404 151.0
43JR 141.0
248 133.0
1 118.0
84 80.0
JD57 71.0
28J 70.0
0 64.0
20 50.0
1R 32.0
14 25.0
4 15.0
11B 11.0
4M 0
3G 0

Behind

Leader
-8.0
-11.0
-27.0
-40.0
-72.0
-92.0
-100.0
-101.0
-106.0
-133.0
-158.0
-160.0
-163.0
-168.0
-180.0
-198.0
-225.0
-230.0
-247.0
-251.0
-261.0
-269.0
-284.0
-322.0
-331.0
-332.0
-338.0
-352.0
-370.0
-377.0
-387.0
-391.0
-402.0
-402.0

Starts
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Top 10
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